
Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519 Registered to Swimming club Delfin Skopje 18.05.2025 19:46 - Page 1

INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING ORION 2025
SKOPJE, 18.5.2025

Medal Statistics All Events

Men Women All
Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Total

Open

1. Pk Vardar 2018 VAR 2018 MKD 5 3 1 3 2 2 8 5 3 16
2. Plivacki Klub Skopje SKO MKD 3 3 3 3 - - 6 3 3 12
3. KN Pristina PRIS ALB - - - 3 4 1 3 4 1 8
4. SWC Orion ORION MKD 3 2 4 - 1 - 3 3 4 10
5. PK Oktopod OKT MKD - - - 2 - - 2 - - 2
6. Neptun NEP MKD - - - - 3 4 - 3 4 7
7. PK Mladost MLA MKD - 1 1 - 1 1 - 2 2 4
8. ViP Rabotnicki RAB MKD - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1

 Plivacki kjlub Aqva spirit Ohrid AQVASPIRIT MKD - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1
10. Swimming club Ilirida Prishtina ILIRIDA KOS - - 1 - - 2 - - 3 3
11. Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 V8SK MKD - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

 Swimming club Step Prishtinna STEP KOS - - - - - 1 - - 1 1

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. SWC Orion ORION MKD 4 - 1 - - - 4 - 1 5
2. Pk Vardar 2018 VAR 2018 MKD 1 5 1 2 3 3 3 8 4 15
3. Neptun NEP MKD 1 - 1 2 6 1 3 6 2 11
4. KN Pristina PRIS ALB - - - 3 1 1 3 1 1 5
5. Swimming club Ilirida Prishtina ILIRIDA KOS 2 - - 1 - 2 3 - 2 5
6. PK Mladost MLA MKD 2 - - - - - 2 - - 2

 PK Oktopod OKT MKD - - - 2 - - 2 - - 2
8. Plivacki Klub Skopje SKO MKD 1 1 2 - - - 1 1 2 4
9. Tirana Swimming Club TIR ALB - 2 2 - - - - 2 2 4

10. Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 V8SK MKD - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1
11. SC Beta Sharks Skopje BETA MKD - - - - - 2 - - 2 2

 Swimming club Otrila Prishtina OTRIKLA KOS - - 2 - - - - - 2 2
13. Swimming club Kastrioti Ferizaj KAS KOS - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

 PK 3 Disciplini 3DIS MKD - - - - - 1 - - 1 1

YOB 2011 - 2012

1. SWC Orion ORION MKD 6 4 2 1 - 3 7 4 5 16
2. Pk Vardar 2018 VAR 2018 MKD 3 1 3 2 2 2 5 3 5 13
3. SC Beta Sharks Skopje BETA MKD - 2 1 3 - 1 3 2 2 7
4. PK Mladost MLA MKD - - - 2 1 - 2 1 - 3
5. Swimming club Step Prishtinna STEP KOS - - - 1 2 - 1 2 - 3
6. Aqua Pro AQUA PRO MKD 1 - 2 - - - 1 - 2 3
7. Swimming club Otrila Prishtina OTRIKLA KOS - - - 1 - - 1 - - 1
8. Plivacki Klub Skopje SKO MKD - - - - 2 2 - 2 2 4
9. PK Oktopod OKT MKD - 2 1 - - - - 2 1 3

10. FSA SHKODER SHKODËR ALB - 2 - - - - - 2 - 2
11. Swimming club Delfin Skopje DEL MKD - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1

 PK Struga STR MKD - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1
13. KN Pristina PRIS ALB - - - - - 1 - - 1 1
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INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING ORION 2025
SKOPJE, 18.5.2025

Men Women All
Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Total

YOB 2013 - 2014

1. SWC Orion ORION MKD 4 3 1 3 - - 7 3 1 11
2. Plivacki Klub Skopje SKO MKD 2 1 1 3 4 - 5 5 1 11
3. Neptun NEP MKD 4 1 2 - 2 3 4 3 5 12
4. Poseidon POS SRB - - - 1 2 2 1 2 2 5
5. Aqua Pro AQUA PRO MKD - 2 - 1 - - 1 2 - 3
6. PK 3 Disciplini 3DIS MKD - - 1 1 - 1 1 - 2 3
7. Swimming club Step Prishtinna STEP KOS - - - 1 - - 1 - - 1
8. PK Mladost MLA MKD - 2 1 - - 2 - 2 3 5
9. SC Beta Sharks Skopje BETA MKD - 1 3 - - - - 1 3 4

10. Pk Vardar 2018 VAR 2018 MKD - - 1 - 1 1 - 1 2 3
11. KN Pristina PRIS ALB - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1
12. PK Struga STR MKD - - - - - 1 - - 1 1

YOB 2015 - 2016

1. Pk Vardar 2018 VAR 2018 MKD 2 3 4 3 4 3 5 7 7 19
2. Plivacki Klub Skopje SKO MKD 2 2 2 - - 1 2 2 3 7
3. SWC Orion ORION MKD - - - 2 2 - 2 2 - 4
4. Poseidon POS SRB 2 - 1 - - - 2 - 1 3
5. Swimming club Step Prishtinna STEP KOS - - - 2 - - 2 - - 2
6. PK Vardar VAR MKD 1 1 - - - - 1 1 - 2

 SC Beta Sharks Skopje BETA MKD 1 1 - - - - 1 1 - 2
8. PK Struga STR MKD - - 1 1 - 2 1 - 3 4
9. PK 3 Disciplini 3DIS MKD - 1 - - 2 1 - 3 1 4

10. Swimming club Delfin Skopje DEL MKD - - - - - 1 - - 1 1

2017 and younger

1. Poseidon POS SRB 4 - - - - - 4 - - 4
2. Aqua Pro AQUA PRO MKD - - - 2 - - 2 - - 2
3. PK Struga STR MKD - 2 - 1 1 2 1 3 2 6
4. Plivacki Klub Skopje SKO MKD - - - 1 1 - 1 1 - 2
5. Pk Vardar 2018 VAR 2018 MKD - 2 1 - - - - 2 1 3
6. Swimming club Delfin Skopje DEL MKD - - - - 1 1 - 1 1 2

 PK 3 Disciplini 3DIS MKD - - - - 1 1 - 1 1 2
8. Plivacki klub Pingvin Skopje PIN MKD - - 1 - - - - - 1 1


